Riffel Motocross - 32 etapa
MX3 e MX4 S&o José - Potecas 1,500 Km ..;.;.
Prova 1/8/2010 13:25. . . .

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:25:28

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 2:16.802 +6.674 13:36:59.377 6 2:13.530 +2.931 13:37:07.695
(48) ERIVELTO NICOLADELLI 7 2:13.660 +3.532 13:39:13.037 7 2:23.082 +12.483 13:39:30.777
1 13.2551.354 8 2:13.875 +3.747 13:41:26.912 8 2:15.392 +4.793 13:41:46.169
2 1:54.832 +1.030 13:27:46.186 9 2:12.146 +2.018 13:43:39.058 9 2:21.554 +10.955 13:44:07.723
3 1:53.968 +0.166 13:29:40.154
4 1:55.593 +1.791 13:31:35.747 (12) RODRIGO KNOLL (25) MOACIR SILVEIRA JUNIOR
5 1:57.155 +3.353 13:33:32.902 1 13:25:55.724 1 13:25:59.529
6 1:53.802 13:35:26.704 2 2:11.869 +2.634 13:28:07.593 2 2:18.941 +1.663 13:28:18.470
7 1:56.859 +3.057 13:37:23.563 3 2:10.832 +1.597 13:30:18.425 3 2:19.292 +2.014 13:30:37.762
8 1:58.361 +4.559 13:39:21.924 4 2:09.235 13:32:27.660 4 2:23.893 +6.615 13:33:01.655
9 2:00.910 +7.108 13:41:22.834 5 2:10.382 +1.147 13:34:38.042 5 2:20.461 +3.183 13:35:22.116
10 1:57.786 +3.984 13:43:20.620 6 2:10.388 +1.153 13:36:48.430 6 2:20.623 +3.345 13:37:42.739
7 2:19.440 +10.205 13:39:07.870 7 2:17.278 13:40:00.017
(46) RICHARD BEROIS 8 2:14.312 +5.077 13:41:22.182 8 2:22.094 +4.816 13:42:22.111
1 13:25:51.832 9 2:19.736 +10.501 13:43:41.918 9 2:22.263 +4.985 13:44:44.374
2 1:58.893 +4.550 13:27:50.725
3 1:58.681 +4.338 13:29:49.406 (49) ROGERIO SCHMITT (33) MIRKO ANDRE DOS SANTOS
4 1:56.841 +2.498 13:31:46.247 1 13:25:56.880 1 13:25:58.877
5 1:55.182 +0.839 13:33:41.429 2 2:11.560 +0.439 13:28:08.440 2 2:18.782 +0.690 13:28:17.659
6 1:56.216 +1.873 13:35:37.645 3 2:11.889 +0.768 13:30:20.329 3 2:18.092 13:30:35.751
7 1:54.343 13:37:31.988 4 2:11.121 13:32:31.450 4 2:20.794 +2.702 13:32:56.545
8 1:54.778 +0.435 13:39:26.766 5 2:12.960 +1.839 13:34:44.410 5 2:26.824 +8.732 13:35:23.369
9 1:57.956 +3.613 13:41:24.722 6 2:18.373 +7.252 13:37:02.783 6 2:21.882 +3.790 13:37:45.251
10 2:11.066 +16.723 13:43:35.788 7 2:11.523 +0.402 13:39:14.306 7 2:19.090 +0.998 13:40:04.341
8 2:14.119 +2.998 13:41:28.425 8 2:27.449 +9.357 13:42:31.790
(311) SANDRO SILVEIRA 9 2:14.502 +3.381 13:43:42.927 9 2:25.311 +7.219 13:44:57.101
1 13:25:53.505
2 2:05.737 +4.248 13:27:59.242 (312) MAURICIO JOAO LOHN (3) CLEBER GOMES CARDOSO
3 2:04.749 +3.260 13:30:03.991 1 13:26:00.095 1 13:26:02.860
4 2:01.489 13:32:05.480 2 2:10.696 +1.965 13:28:10.791 2 2:26.307 +0.801 13:28:29.167
5 2:02.912 +1.423 13:34:08.392 3 2:09.928 +1.197 13:30:20.719 3 2:25.506 13:30:54.673
6 2:03.644 +2.155 13:36:12.036 4 2:28.951 +20.220 13:32:49.670 4 2:25.854 +0.348 13:33:20.527
7 2:04.332 +2.843 13:38:16.368 5 2:08.731 13:34:58.401 5 2:29.240 +3.734 13:35:49.767
8 2:05.197 +3.708 13:40:21.565 6 2:09.751 +1.020 13:37:08.152 6 2:32.958 +7.452 13:38:22.725
9 2:04.546 +3.057 13:42:26.111 7 2:17.319 +8.588 13:39:25.471 7 2:27.154 +1.648 13:40:49.879
10 2:04.079 +2.590 13:44:30.190 8 2:14.194 +5.463 13:41:39.665 8 2:29.217 +3.711 13:43:19.096
9 2:13.687 +4.956 13:43:53.352 9 2:41.984 +16.478 13:46:01.080
(73) ANISIO CLASEN
1 13:25:53.897 (117) INGO GIELOW JUNIOR (8) MAURECIR MAFRA
2 2:10.608 +6.190 13:28:04.505 1 13:26:07.166 1 13:26:01.991
3 2:06.696 +2.978 13:30:11.201 2 2:15.057 +6.856 13:28:22.223 2 2:32.817 13:28:34.808
2 2:08.339 +3.921 13:32:19.540 3 2:13.938 +5.737 13:30:36.161 3 2:33.168 +0.351 13:31:07.976
5 2:04.418 13:34:23.958 4 2:11.347 +3.146 13:32:47.508 4 2:34.454 +1.637 13:33:42.430
6 2:09.540 +5.122 13:36:33.498 5 2:08.201 13:34:55.709 5 2:34.575 +1.758 13:36:17.005
7 2:12.044 +7.826 13:38:45.742 6 2:10.339 +2.138 13:37:06.048 6 2:36.388 +3.571 13:38:53.393
8 2:08.106 +3.688 13:40:53.848 7 2:15.431 +7.230 13:39:21.479 7 2:33.323 +0.506 13:41:26.716
9 2:12.360 +7.942 13:43:06.208 8 2:14.136 +5.935 13:41:35.615 8 2:36.025 +3.208 13:44:02.741
10 2:10.443 +6.025 13:45:16.651 9 2:19.370 +11.169 13:43:54.985
(510) FRANCISCO UHLICK
(929) AMILTON JUCA BALA (125) MARCOS ROBERTO HOLTMAN 1 13:26:06.091
1 13:25:54.760 1 13:25:56.723 2 2:43.144 13:28:49.235
2 2:57.245 +57.011 13:28:52.005 2 2:12.952 +3.293 13:28:09.675 3 2:45.629 +2.485 13:31:34.864
3 2:02.012 +1.778 13:30:54.017 3 2:09.659 13:30:19.334 4 2:46.850 +3.706 13:34:21.714
4 2:01.931 +1.697 13:32:55.948 4 2:16.006 +6.347 13:32:35.340 5 2:51.307 +8.163 13:37:13.021
5 2:00.234 13:34:56.182 5 2:13.321 +3.662 13:34:48.661 6 2:43.527 +0.383 13:39:56.548
6 2:04.986 +4.752 13:37:01.168 6 2:16.502 +6.843 13:37:05.163 7 2:50.204 +7.060 13:42:46.752
7 2:04.903 +4.669 13:39:06.071 7 2:15.089 +5.430 13:39:20.252 8 2:50.832 +7.688 13:45:37.584
8 2:05.116 +4.882 13:41:11.187 8 2:20.909 +11.250 13:41:41.161
9 2:15.351 +15117  13:43:26.538 9 2:17.797 +8.138  13:43:58.958 (40) ARNO CARVALHO JUNIOR
1 13:26:11.103
(232) CARLOS EDUARDO COELHO (712) ADENIR DA VEIGA 2 2:21.028 13:28:32.131
1 13:25:55.772 1 13:25:56.440 3 2:23.798 +2.770 13:30:55.929
2 2:10.128 13:28:05.900 2 2:15.607 +5.008 13:28:12.047 4 14:53.581 +12:32.553 13:45:49.510
3 2:11.034 +0.906 13:30:16.934 3 2:10.599 13:30:22.646
4 2:13.385 +3.257 13:32:30.319 4 2:16.673 +6.074 13:32:39.319
5 2:12.256 +2.128 13:34:42.575 5 2:14.846 +4.247 13:34:54.165
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